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Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
Regular
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Regular
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TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums
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Sales

$10.00

$10.00
$541.00
$660.20
$104.00
$681.30
$20.00
$576.70
$40.00
$605.80
$17.00
$2,642.00
$10.00

$5,898.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

$5,948.00

11/3/2022
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$261.00
$431.25
$67.50
$647.60
$0.00
$1,146.60
$0.00
$187.80
$6.50
$1,815.60
$0.00

$4,563.85
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$4,568.85

Hold

$5.00

$5.00
$280.00
$228.95
$36.50
$33.70
$20.00
($569.90)
$40.00
$418.00
$10.50
$826.40
$10.00

$1,334.15
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

$1,379.15

Per centOf

Sales
0.16

0.16
9.09
11.09
1.74
11.45
0.33
9.69
0.67
10.18
0.28
44.41
0.16

99.09
0.33

0.33
0.33

0.33

99.91

CL

Expected
Return

-0.48

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

0.80

-0.02

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.07
0.08
0.01
0.08
0.00
0.07
0.00
0.07
0.00
0.31
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.70



