**Report Executed on:** 

11/3/2022

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u>	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOf</b>	<b>Expected</b>	Weighted
	<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	0.16	-0.48	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	0.16		
	Regular	1	\$541.00	\$261.00	\$280.00	9.09	0.75	0.07
	Regular	2	\$660.20	\$431.25	\$228.95	11.09	0.69	0.08
	Regular	3	\$104.00	\$67.50	\$36.50	1.74	0.69	0.01
	Regular	4	\$681.30	\$647.60	\$33.70	11.45	0.69	0.08
	Regular	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.33	0.70	0.00
	Regular	6	\$576.70	\$1,146.60	(\$569.90)	9.69	0.70	0.07
	Regular	7	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	0.67	0.69	0.00
	Regular	8	\$605.80	\$187.80	\$418.00	10.18	0.70	0.07
	Regular	9	\$17.00	\$6.50	\$10.50	0.28	0.70	0.00
	Regular	10	\$2,642.00	\$1,815.60	\$826.40	44.41	0.70	0.31
	Regular	11	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.16	0.70	0.00
Regular	<b>Totals:</b>		\$5,898.00	\$4,563.85	\$1,334.15	99.09		
	RIGHT S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.33	0.80	0.00
RIGHT S	<b>Totals:</b>		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.33		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.33	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.33		
Grand Totals			\$5,948.00	\$4,568.85	\$1,379.15	99.91		0.70